3 - Phase
Power Supply
Common Bus
Solutions
The Bonitron M3713 series is a non-regenerative AC to DC rectifier that can
serve as the main power supply for your common bus DC system.
Drive systems are more commonly being configured with a common DC bus;
for good reason. Common DC bus configurations create advantages including:

Nominal Drive
HP
DC Output
Current
(Amps)
Nominal Drive
HP
DC Output
Current
(Total Amps)
Nominal Drive
HP
DC Output
Current
(Total Amps)
M3713SC-L30-B5 7.5 30 12.5 55 20 80
M3713SC-L75-B5 20 75 35 135 50 200
M3713SC-L150-K7 50 150 90 270 135 400
M3713SC-L225-K7 75 225 135 405 200 600
M3713SC-L375-K10 125 375 225 675 335 1000
M3713SC-H30-B5 15 30 25 55 40 80
M3713SC-H75-B5 40 75 70 135 100 200
M3713SC-H150-K7 100 150 180 270 270 400
M3713SC-H225-K7 150 225 270 405 400 600
M3713SC-H375-K10 250 375 450 675 675 1000
230 - 240VAC
460 - 480VAC
Model
Number